Sum of Grants Awarded
Row Labels

Bagshot

Bagshot Big Bash

Contribution towards the village
Bagshot Business Association
Contribution to setting up of Bagshot
business showcase website
Contribution towards the Platinum
Coronation Event

To contribute towards Bagshot Summer
To contribute towards fixed costs of
holding Bagshot Christmas Fair
Towards the costs of village events —
Halloween 2019 and Big Bash 2020
Bagshot Community Pre-School

To help fund a new fire door and new
Bagshot Good Companions
Contribution towards costs of trips and
hire of parish hall

Contribution towards costs of

To help with costs of coach trips and
Bagshot Infant School

Contribution towards creation of a
Bagshot Playing Field Association

To contribute towards the
modernisation and extension of the
Bagshot Playing Fields Association
Maintenance of boundary conifer hedge

Column Labels

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

£4,500.00 £5,275.52 £9,200.00

£500.00

£500.00

£4,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£500.00

£500.00

£4,000.00

£500.00

£500.00

£2,000.00

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Grand Total

£4,400.00 £17,457.00 £38,016.00 £4,317.00 £33,182.00 £116,347.52

£400.00

£0.00

£400.00

£0.00
£0.00
£500.00

£500.00

£500.00

£0.00

£0.00

£500.00

£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£15,000.00

£15,000.00
£957.00
£957.00

£1,656.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00

£6,000.00

£3,000.00
£3,000.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£6,400.00

£0.00
£3,000.00
£3,000.00
£0.00

£400.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,500.00

£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£15,000.00

£15,000.00
£13,113.00
£957.00



Maintenance of boundary conifer
hedge, annual tree safety inspection
and towards costs for removal of oak
Maintenance of open spaces
Refurbishment of the pavilion building
To assist with routine maintenance of
trees, hedges and grounds

Bagshot Scouts

To build a new storage building for the
Bagshot Society

Winter planting for the village
Bagshot Tennis Club

To contribute towards cost of building
an additional tennis court

Bagshot WI

To refresh planting in the Millenium
BPFA

Towards cost of new playground
Camberley Men's Shed

Contribution towards the set up of the
Camberley Men's Shed

Chapel Lane Action Group

Legal costs for Rule 6 at appeal

Curley Park Rangers

Pitch maintenance and lining
Earlswood Management Group
Provision of play park at Allbrook Close
Eikon

Youth club resources

Friends of Bagshot Infant School
Contribution towards the Punch and
Judy Show at the fete

St Annes Parish Hall

£4,000.00 £4,000.00

£100.00
£100.00

£675.52

£2,000.00
£0.00

£500.00

£3,000.00

£3,000.00

£6,000.00
£6,000.00

£700.00
£700.00

£1,656.00

£15,000.00
£15,000.00

£21,360.00
£21,360.00

£60.00
£60.00
£720.00
£720.00
£1,750.00
£1,750.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£300.00
£300.00

£1,656.00
£10,000.00
£0.00

£500.00
£15,000.00
£15,000.00
£60.00
£60.00
£3,000.00

£3,000.00
£100.00
£100.00
£6,000.00
£6,000.00
£720.00

£720.00
£21,360.00
£21,360.00
£1,750.00
£1,750.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£700.00
£700.00
£300.00

£300.00
£675.52



Requested for the replacement of
Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch
Contibution towards the printing costs
of a quarterly newsletter

Valley End Cricket Club

Contribution towards the Christmas
Windle Valley Fundraisers

Contribution towards a community
Christmas dinner for volunteers during
Contribution towards the Easter Bunny
event across the Parish

Contribution towards a Santa’s Grotto
providing free golden tickets to

World Scout Jamboree Fundraising

To help fund a young Scout leaders’ trip
to the World Scout Jamboree in Korea
Bagshot

BPFA

Contribution towards the maintenance
costs of the hedges and annual tree
Lightwater £500.00
All Saints' Church

Contribution towards CCTV

All Saints Church Hall £500.00
Towards the cost replacing carpets £500.00
All Saints’ Church, Lightwater

New curtains for hall

Requested towards refurbishment of
kitchen and toilets.

Camberley Men's Shed

Contribution towards the set up of the
Camberley Men's Shed

Curley Park Rangers

£675.52

£8,000.00

£5,000.00

£5,000.00

£3,000.00

£5,500.00

£2,500.00
£2,500.00

£3,000.00

£6,500.00 £3,500.00

£3,500.00 £3,500.00

£167.00
£167.00
£840.00
£600.00

£240.00

£950.00
£950.00

£950.00
£10,000.00 £8,794.00

£3,500.00 £1,750.00

£162.00

£162.00

£500.00

£500.00
£500.00

£500.00

£11,961.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

£760.00

£760.00

£675.52
£162.00

£162.00
£167.00
£167.00
£1,340.00

£600.00

£240.00

£500.00
£500.00

£500.00
£950.00
£950.00

£950.00
£54,755.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£7,500.00
£2,500.00

£5,000.00
£760.00

£760.00
£18,250.00



Maintenance and line painting of

Pitch maintenance and lining
Lightwater Business Association
Towards the cost of drawings for
parking/highways requirements for
Lightwater Care

To enable resumption of service post-
Covid and set up new communication
and electronic recording of journeys to
Lightwater Connected

Contribution towards the Platinum
Coronation Event

To cover some of the costs to orgainise
the community Coronation Event

To cover upcoming expenses from April
2023-March 2024

To fund enhancments to Lightwater
Lightwater Darby & Jone

Contribution towards a coach trip and
meal for the over 60's

Lightwater Fete

Contribution towards a gazebo and
accessories for the Lightwater Fete
Lightwater LIVE

To enable resumption of service post-
Covid and contributing to new
communications and computer systems
Lightwater Memorial Gardens

Install a memorial soldier bench
Lightwater Playing Fields Association £0.00
Maintenance of open spaces £0.00
Maintenance of playing surfaces and
outdoor changing facilities

£3,000.00 £3,000.00 £3,500.00

£0.00

£0.00

£3,000.00

£3,000.00

£3,500.00 £3,500.00
£1,750.00

£750.00

£750.00
£2,500.00 £8,600.00
£2,500.00 £3,000.00
£1,200.00

£4,000.00

£0.00
£400.00
£400.00

£400.00
£430.00

£430.00
£750.00

£750.00
£1,133.00
£1,133.00

£16,500.00
£1,750.00
£0.00

£0.00
£750.00

£750.00
£11,100.00
£5,500.00
£1,200.00

£4,000.00

£0.00
£400.00
£400.00

£400.00
£430.00

£430.00
£750.00

£750.00
£1,133.00
£1,133.00
£3,000.00
£0.00

£3,000.00



Lightwater Resilience Plan £750.00 £750.00
Capital expenditure to set up Lightwater

Connected — office space, telephones, £750.00 £750.00
Lightwater United FC £4,250.00 £2,500.00 £6,750.00
Maintenance of playing surfaces and

surrounding pitch areas £1,750.00 £1,750.00
To develop a permanent hard standing

area by the side of the pitch to facilitate £2,500.00 £2,500.00
To provide a pitch side, permanent hard £2,500.00 £2,500.00
Lightwater Village Improvement £100.00 £100.00
To supply winter bedding plants for the £100.00 £100.00
Lightwater Village Improvement £124.00 £124.00
To replace 4 rotten planters at the £124.00 £124.00
Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch £171.00 £171.00
Contibution towards the printing costs

of a quarterly newsletter £171.00 £171.00
Valley End Cricket Club £167.00 £167.00
Contribution towards the Christmas £167.00 £167.00
Windle Valley Fundraisers £120.00 £120.00
Contribution towards the Easter Bunny

event across the Parish £120.00 £120.00
Parish Wide £450.00 £450.00 £3,250.00 £1,450.00 £5,600.00
Bracknell and District Parkinsons £1,000.00 £1,000.00

To help subsidise costs for members for
services such as hydrotherapy,

physiotherapy, Nordic walking, dance £1,000.00 £1,000.00
Harry and Ed’s Aspiration Raising Trust £800.00 £800.00
To fund opportunities for local children

to develop their love of literature and £800.00 £800.00
Neighbourhood Watch £450.00 £450.00
To contribute towards production of

quarterly newsletter “Heathwatch” £450.00 £450.00

Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch £450.00 £450.00 £450.00 £1,350.00



Contribution towards production costs
of quarterly Heathwatch magazine

The Hope Hub

To assist with charitable operating costs
To contribute towards outreach support
costs, uniforms and PPE for team

To contribute towards training
volunteers, branded uniforms for
volunteers, mobile phone for “pop-up”

Windlesham
Camberley Men's Shed

Contribution towards the set up of the

Camberley Men's Shed
Darby & Joan

To help fund the annual membership

Darby & Jone

Contribution towards activities for the

Harper Asprey

Contribution towards equipment for
Contribution towards costs of hedgehog
To help support charity running costs as
income has been significantly impacted
due to Covid-19. All events/fundraising
were cancelled for 2020 and donations
To provide a new hedgehog enclosure
at the rescue centre in Windlesham

To purchase a microscope for newly

Over 60's Lunch Club

To fund Christmas lunch for 60 people
and boost funds for upcoming activities

SJB Youth Club

New equipment for the youth club
Refurbishment of pool table and air

£6,750.00

£450.00
£450.00

£450.00
£0.00
£0.00

£450.00
£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£450.00
£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£8,200.00 £19,150.00 £29,279.92 £14,300.00 £12,508.52 £9,167.00

£500.00

£450.00

£450.00

£900.00

£900.00

£800.00
£800.00

£979.92 £2,500.00 £3,500.00 £3,800.00

£979.92

£2,500.00

£3,500.00

£3,800.00

£1,350.00
£2,000.00
£0.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00
£6,646.10 £106,001.54
£520.00 £520.00

£520.00
£800.00
£800.00
£800.00
£800.00
£11,229.92
£3,800.00
£979.92

£520.00
£800.00
£800.00

£3,500.00

£2,500.00

£450.00

£500.00 £500.00
£500.00
£1,850.00
£450.00
£900.00

£500.00



Requested for purchase of an arcade
St Johns Over 60’s Luncheon Club
Towards increasing costs for hall rent
and purchase of a new freezer

Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch
Contibution towards the printing costs
of a quarterly newsletter

The Alliance Multi-Academy Trust

To create a safe multi use play area in
the grounds of Windlesham Village
Valley End Cricket Club

Contribution towards the Christmas
Towards new pavilion build

WC Lees

To extend two almshouses

WC Lees Resthouses

To provide replacement gas boilers for
Windlesham Bowls Club

To extend and improve the clubhouse
To extend and refurbish the clubhouse
and purchase of short mats

Towards the cost of a public AED
Windlesham Club and Theatre
Refurbishment of tennis courts
Windlesham Darby and Joan
Contribution towards to costs of
providing companionship for the over
60’s — coach outings, afternoon teas,
summer and Christmas lunches with
To help with costs of coach hire for
To help with costs of providing
companionship to the over 60’s,
including summer and Christmas

£500.00

£0.00

£0.00

£800.00 £800.00

£10,000.00

£10,000.00

£800.00

£3,500.00
£3,000.00

£500.00
£3,500.00
£3,500.00
£800.00

£800.00

£250.00

£250.00

£0.00

£0.00

£500.00
£500.00

£800.00

£800.00

£117.00

£117.00

£167.00
£167.00

£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£400.00

£400.00

£500.00
£250.00

£250.00
£117.00

£117.00
£0.00

£0.00
£10,167.00
£167.00
£10,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£3,500.00
£3,000.00

£0.00
£500.00
£3,500.00
£3,500.00
£4,400.00

£800.00
£800.00

£400.00



Towards the cost of coach hire/trips
Windlesham Field of Remembrance
Contribution towards the replacement
of play equipment

Contribution towards waste collection
Contribution towards reverberation
control measures in the Lumley Hall
Contribution towards wet pour in WFoR
Cost of barrier installation

Installation of telescopic security
Maintenance of open spaces

Pavilion re-build

To cover waste colections

To support the cost of maintenance and
upkeep of the WFoR.

Windlesham Field of Remembrance
Contribution towards the maintenance
costs of the open space

Windlesham Ladies Fellowship

To help with costs of hall hire and
Windlesham Society

Towards the cost of refurbishing BT
Phone kiosk to site a defibrillator
Windlesham United Charities

To convert one current bedsit into a one-
bedroom property

Towards the cost of replacing plants and
shrubs in communal gardens
Windlesham Village Fete

Contribution towards entertainment at
Windlesham WI

To contribute to hall hire and the cost of
external speakers

£800.00 £800.00 £800.00
£5,500.00 £6,400.00 £6,000.00
£900.00
£5,500.00 £5,500.00 £6,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

£18,500.00

£3,500.00
£15,000.00

£500.00
£500.00

£500.00

£3,500.00
£3,500.00

£500.00
£500.00

£3,000.00

£3,000.00

£500.00

£5,108.52 £4,400.00 £4,061.40

£2,400.00
£2,000.00

£802.00
£1,259.40

£1,608.52

£2,000.00

£3,500.00

£647.70
£647.70

£2,400.00
£49,969.92

£2,400.00
£2,000.00

£802.00
£1,259.40
£900.00
£1,608.52
£20,500.00
£15,000.00
£2,000.00

£3,500.00
£3,500.00

£3,500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£500.00

£500.00
£3,500.00

£3,000.00
£500.00
£647.70
£647.70
£1,500.00

£500.00



To help with costs of hall hire and
To help with costs of outside speaker
and hall hire and insurance costs for
Windlesham Youth FC
Purchase of new goals, coaching
courses, training and match balls and
Purchase of new adult goals, coaching
courses and training and match balls
Purchase of new goals, update first aid
kits to meet Covid needs and FA coach
Grand Total

£500.00

£500.00
£1,000.00 £2,750.00 £2,500.00

£2,750.00
£1,000.00

£2,500.00

£500.00

£500.00
£6,250.00

£2,750.00

£1,000.00

£2,500.00

£11,750.00 £21,475.52 £34,300.00 £40,629.92 £38,507.00 £61,974.52 £23,228.00 £51,789.10 £283,654.06



