Sum of Grants Awarded	Column Labe	ls							
Row Labels	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	Grand Total
Bagshot	£4,500.00	£5,275.52	£9,200.00	£4,400.00	£17,457.00	£38,016.00	£4,317.00	£33,182.00	£116,347.52
Bagshot Big Bash							£1,500.00		£1,500.00
Contribution towards the village							£1,500.00		£1,500.00
Bagshot Business Association		£0.00		£400.00	£0.00			£6,000.00	£6,400.00
Contribution to setting up of Bagshot									
business showcase website				£0.00					£0.00
Contribution towards the Platinum								£3,000.00	£3,000.00
Coronation Event								£3,000.00	£3,000.00
To contribute towards Bagshot Summer		£0.00							£0.00
To contribute towards fixed costs of									
holding Bagshot Christmas Fair				£400.00					£400.00
Towards the costs of village events –									
Halloween 2019 and Big Bash 2020					£0.00				£0.00
Bagshot Community Pre-School				£0.00	ı				£0.00
To help fund a new fire door and new				£0.00					£0.00
Bagshot Good Companions	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00	£500.00				£2,500.00
Contribution towards costs of trips and									
hire of parish hall			£500.00	£500.00					£1,000.00
Contribution towards costs of	£500.00	£500.00							£1,000.00
To help with costs of coach trips and					£500.00				£500.00
Bagshot Infant School					£1,000.00				£1,000.00
Contribution towards creation of a					£1,000.00				£1,000.00
Bagshot Playing Field Association					£15,000.00				£15,000.00
To contribute towards the									
modernisation and extension of the					£15,000.00				£15,000.00
Bagshot Playing Fields Association	£4,000.00	£4,000.00	£2,000.00	£500.00	£957.00	£1,656.00			£13,113.00
Maintenance of boundary conifer hedge					£957.00				£957.00

Maintenance of boundary conifer hedge, annual tree safety inspection and towards costs for removal of oak Maintenance of open spaces	£4,000.00	£4.000.00	£2,000.00		£1,656.00		£1,656.00 £10,000.00
Refurbishment of the pavilion building	2 1,000100	2 1,000.00	22,000.00	£0.00			£0.00
To assist with routine maintenance of							
trees, hedges and grounds				£500.00			£500.00
Bagshot Scouts					£15,000.00		£15,000.00
To build a new storage building for the					£15,000.00		£15,000.00
Bagshot Society						£60.00	£60.00
Winter planting for the village					<u> </u>	260.00	£60.00
Bagshot Tennis Club				£3,000.00			£3,000.00
To contribute towards cost of building							
an additional tennis court				£3,000.00			£3,000.00
Bagshot WI		£100.00					£100.00
To refresh planting in the Millenium		£100.00	CC 000 00				£100.00
BPFA			£6,000.00				£6,000.00
Towards cost of new playground Camberley Men's Shed			£6,000.00			£720.00	£6,000.00 £720.00
Contribution towards the set up of the						1720.00	£720.00
Camberley Men's Shed						£720.00	£720.00
Chapel Lane Action Group					£21,360.00	1720.00	£21,360.00
Legal costs for Rule 6 at appeal					£21,360.00		£21,360.00
Curley Park Rangers						750.00	£1,750.00
Pitch maintenance and lining						750.00	£1,750.00
Earlswood Management Group					,	£25,000.00	£25,000.00
Provision of play park at Allbrook Close						£25,000.00	£25,000.00
Eikon			£700.00			·	£700.00
Youth club resources			£700.00				£700.00
Friends of Bagshot Infant School						£300.00	£300.00
Contribution towards the Punch and							
Judy Show at the fete						£300.00	£300.00
St Annes Parish Hall		£675.52					£675.52

Requested for the replacement of		£675.52							£675.52
Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch								£162.00	£162.00
Contibution towards the printing costs									
of a quarterly newsletter								£162.00	£162.00
Valley End Cricket Club							£167.00		£167.00
Contribution towards the Christmas							£167.00		£167.00
Windle Valley Fundraisers							£840.00	£500.00	£1,340.00
Contribution towards a community									
Christmas dinner for volunteers during							£600.00		£600.00
Contribution towards the Easter Bunny									
event across the Parish							£240.00		£240.00
Contribution towards a Santa's Grotto									
providing free golden tickets to								£500.00	£500.00
World Scout Jamboree Fundraising								£500.00	£500.00
To help fund a young Scout leaders' trip									
to the World Scout Jamboree in Korea								£500.00	£500.00
Bagshot							£950.00		£950.00
BPFA							£950.00		£950.00
Contribution towards the maintenance									
costs of the hedges and annual tree							£950.00		£950.00
Lightwater	£500.00	£8,000.00	£5,500.00	£6,500.00	£3,500.00	£10,000.00	£8,794.00	£11,961.00	£54,755.00
All Saints' Church								£2,000.00	£2,000.00
Contribution towards CCTV								£2,000.00	£2,000.00
All Saints Church Hall	£500.00								£500.00
Towards the cost replacing carpets	£500.00								£500.00
All Saints' Church, Lightwater		£5,000.00	£2,500.00						£7,500.00
New curtains for hall			£2,500.00						£2,500.00
Requested towards refurbishment of									
kitchen and toilets.		£5,000.00							£5,000.00
Camberley Men's Shed								£760.00	£760.00
Contribution towards the set up of the									
Camberley Men's Shed								£760.00	£760.00
Curley Park Rangers		£3,000.00	£3,000.00	£3,500.00	£3,500.00	£3,500.00	£1,750.00		£18,250.00

Maintenance and line painting of	£3,000.00	£3,000.00	£3,500.00	£3,500.00	£3,500.00			£16,500.00
Pitch maintenance and lining						£1,750.00		£1,750.00
Lightwater Business Association	£0.00							£0.00
Towards the cost of drawings for								
parking/highways requirements for	£0.00							£0.00
Lightwater Care					£750.00			£750.00
To enable resumption of service post-								
Covid and set up new communication					6750.00			6750.00
and electronic recording of journeys to					£750.00			£750.00
Lightwater Connected						£2,500.00	£8,600.00	£11,100.00
Contribution towards the Platinum						£2,500.00	£3,000.00	£5,500.00
Coronation Event							£1,200.00	£1,200.00
To cover some of the costs to organise							64.000.00	64.000.00
the community Coronation Event							£4,000.00	£4,000.00
To cover upcoming expenses from April 2023-March 2024							CO 00	00.00
							£0.00 £400.00	£0.00 £400.00
To fund enhancments to Lightwater Lightwater Darby & Jone						£400.00	1400.00	£400.00
Contribution towards a coach trip and						1400.00		1400.00
meal for the over 60's						£400.00		£400.00
Lightwater Fete						1400.00	£430.00	£430.00
Contribution towards a gazebo and							1430.00	1430.00
accessories for the Lightwater Fete							£430.00	£430.00
Lightwater LIVE					£750.00		1430.00	£750.00
To enable resumption of service post-					1750.00			1730.00
Covid and contributing to new								
communications and computer systems					£750.00			£750.00
Lightwater Memorial Gardens					2750.00	£1,133.00		£1,133.00
Install a memorial soldier bench						£1,133.00		£1,133.00
Lightwater Playing Fields Association	£0.00		£3,000.00			,		£3,000.00
Maintenance of open spaces	£0.00		,					£0.00
Maintenance of playing surfaces and								
outdoor changing facilities			£3,000.00					£3,000.00

Lightwater Resilience Plan				£750.00			£750.00
Capital expenditure to set up Lightwater							
Connected – office space, telephones,				£750.00			£750.00
Lightwater United FC				£4,250.00	£2,500.00		£6,750.00
Maintenance of playing surfaces and							
surrounding pitch areas				£1,750.00			£1,750.00
To develop a permanent hard standing							
area by the side of the pitch to facilitate					£2,500.00		£2,500.00
To provide a pitch side, permanent hard				£2,500.00			£2,500.00
Lightwater Village Improvement					£100.00		£100.00
To supply winter bedding plants for the					£100.00		£100.00
Lightwater Village Improvement					£124.00		£124.00
To replace 4 rotten planters at the					£124.00		£124.00
Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch						£171.00	£171.00
Contibution towards the printing costs							
of a quarterly newsletter						£171.00	£171.00
Valley End Cricket Club					£167.00		£167.00
Contribution towards the Christmas					£167.00		£167.00
Windle Valley Fundraisers					£120.00		£120.00
Contribution towards the Easter Bunny							
event across the Parish					£120.00		£120.00
Parish Wide	£450.00	£450.00	£3,250.00	£1,450.00			£5,600.00
Bracknell and District Parkinsons			£1,000.00				£1,000.00
To help subsidise costs for members for							
services such as hydrotherapy,							
physiotherapy, Nordic walking, dance			£1,000.00				£1,000.00
Harry and Ed's Aspiration Raising Trust			£800.00				£800.00
To fund opportunities for local children							
to develop their love of literature and			£800.00				£800.00
Neighbourhood Watch	£450.00						£450.00
To contribute towards production of							
quarterly newsletter "Heathwatch"	£450.00						£450.00
Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch		£450.00	£450.00	£450.00			£1,350.00

Contribution towards production costs of quarterly Heathwatch magazine The Hope Hub To assist with charitable operating costs To contribute towards outreach support				£450.00 £0.00 £0.00	£450.00 £1,000.00				£1,350.00 £2,000.00 £0.00
costs, uniforms and PPE for team						£1,000.00			£1,000.00
To contribute towards training									
volunteers, branded uniforms for volunteers, mobile phone for "pop-up"					£1,000.00				61 000 00
Windlesham	£6,750.00	£8 300 00	£10 1E0 00	£20 270 02	•	£12,508.52	£0 167 00	£6 646 10	£1,000.00 £106,001.54
Camberley Men's Shed	10,750.00	18,200.00	119,150.00	129,279.92	114,300.00	£12,508.52	19,107.00	£520.00	£520.00
Contribution towards the set up of the								1320.00	1520.00
Camberley Men's Shed								£520.00	£520.00
Darby & Joan								£800.00	£800.00
To help fund the annual membership								£800.00	£800.00
Darby & Jone							£800.00	2000.00	£800.00
Contribution towards activities for the							£800.00		£800.00
Harper Asprey			£450.00	£979.92	£2,500.00	£3,500.00	£3,800.00		£11,229.92
Contribution towards equipment for							£3,800.00		£3,800.00
Contribution towards costs of hedgehog				£979.92					£979.92
To help support charity running costs as									
income has been significantly impacted									
due to Covid-19. All events/fundraising									
were cancelled for 2020 and donations						£3,500.00			£3,500.00
To provide a new hedgehog enclosure									
at the rescue centre in Windlesham					£2,500.00				£2,500.00
To purchase a microscope for newly			£450.00						£450.00
Over 60's Lunch Club								£500.00	£500.00
To fund Christmas lunch for 60 people									
and boost funds for upcoming activities								£500.00	£500.00
SJB Youth Club	£450.00	£500.00	£900.00						£1,850.00
New equipment for the youth club	£450.00		6000.00						£450.00
Refurbishment of pool table and air			£900.00						£900.00

Requested for purchase of an arcade St Johns Over 60's Luncheon Club		£500.00			£250.00				£500.00 £250.00
Towards increasing costs for hall rent									
and purchase of a new freezer					£250.00				£250.00
Surrey Heath Neighbourhood Watch								£117.00	£117.00
Contibution towards the printing costs									
of a quarterly newsletter								£117.00	£117.00
The Alliance Multi-Academy Trust					£0.00				£0.00
To create a safe multi use play area in									
the grounds of Windlesham Village					£0.00				£0.00
Valley End Cricket Club		1	£10,000.00				£167.00		£10,167.00
Contribution towards the Christmas							£167.00		£167.00
Towards new pavilion build		1	£10,000.00						£10,000.00
WC Lees					£500.00				£500.00
To extend two almshouses					£500.00				£500.00
WC Lees Resthouses						£1,000.00			£1,000.00
To provide replacement gas boilers for						£1,000.00			£1,000.00
Windlesham Bowls Club		£0.00		£3,500.00					£3,500.00
To extend and improve the clubhouse				£3,000.00					£3,000.00
To extend and refurbish the clubhouse									
and purchase of short mats		£0.00							£0.00
Towards the cost of a public AED				£500.00					£500.00
Windlesham Club and Theatre				£3,500.00					£3,500.00
Refurbishment of tennis courts				£3,500.00					£3,500.00
Windlesham Darby and Joan	£800.00	£800.00	£800.00	£800.00	£800.00	£400.00			£4,400.00
Contribution towards to costs of									
providing companionship for the over									
60's – coach outings, afternoon teas,									
summer and Christmas lunches with					£800.00				£800.00
To help with costs of coach hire for				£800.00					£800.00
To help with costs of providing									
companionship to the over 60's,									
including summer and Christmas						£400.00			£400.00

Towards the cost of coach hire/trips Windlesham Field of Remembrance	£800.00 £5,500.00	£800.00 £6,400.00	£800.00	£18,500.00		£5,108.52	£4,400.00	£4,061.40	£2,400.00 £49,969.92
Contribution towards the replacement	13,300.00	10,400.00	10,000.00	110,300.00		13,100.32	14,400.00	14,001.40	143,303.32
of play equipment							£2,400.00		£2,400.00
Contribution towards waste collection							£2,000.00		£2,000.00
Contribution towards reverberation									
control measures in the Lumley Hall								£802.00	£802.00
Contribution towards wet pour in WFoR								£1,259.40	£1,259.40
Cost of barrier installation		£900.00							£900.00
Installation of telescopic security						£1,608.52			£1,608.52
Maintenance of open spaces	£5,500.00	£5,500.00	£6,000.00	£3,500.00					£20,500.00
Pavilion re-build				£15,000.00					£15,000.00
To cover waste colections								£2,000.00	£2,000.00
To support the cost of maintenance and									
upkeep of the WFoR.						£3,500.00			£3,500.00
Windlesham Field of Remembrance					£3,500.00				£3,500.00
Contribution towards the maintenance									
costs of the open space					£3,500.00				£3,500.00
Windlesham Ladies Fellowship				£500.00	£500.00				£1,000.00
To help with costs of hall hire and				£500.00	£500.00				£1,000.00
Windlesham Society			£500.00						£500.00
Towards the cost of refurbishing BT									
Phone kiosk to site a defibrillator			£500.00						£500.00
Windlesham United Charities		£500.00			£3,000.00				£3,500.00
To convert one current bedsit into a one-									
bedroom property					£3,000.00				£3,000.00
Towards the cost of replacing plants and									
shrubs in communal gardens		£500.00							£500.00
Windlesham Village Fete								£647.70	£647.70
Contribution towards entertainment at								£647.70	£647.70
Windlesham WI			£500.00	£500.00	£500.00				£1,500.00
To contribute to hall hire and the cost of			6500.00						6500.00
external speakers			£500.00						£500.00

Grand Total	£11,750.00 £21,475.52 £34,300.00 £40,629.92 £38,507.00 £61,974.52 £23,228.00 £51,789.10	£283,654.06
kits to meet Covid needs and FA coach	£2,500.00	£2,500.00
Purchase of new goals, update first aid		
courses and training and match balls	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Purchase of new adult goals, coaching		
courses, training and match balls and	£2,750.00	£2,750.00
Purchase of new goals, coaching		
Windlesham Youth FC	£1,000.00 £2,750.00 £2,500.00	£6,250.00
and hall hire and insurance costs for	£500.00	£500.00
To help with costs of outside speaker		
To help with costs of hall hire and	£500.00	£500.00